# 106 500 106842

(R	equestor's Name)					
(A	ddress)					
(A	ddress)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(B	usiness Entity Nar	ne)				
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:					
<u> </u>						

Office Use Only



500259246845

04/23/14--01014--001 \*\*25.00

2014 APR 23 FM 1:59
SECRETARY OF STATE
ORIGINAL AND AND A PROPERTY OF STATE

APR 2 8 2014 T CLINE

### **COVER LETTER**

Divi	ision of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	Dove Engineering and Consulting, LC	2		
SUBJECT.	(Name of Limited L	iability Compar	ny)	
The analoged	Auticles of Dissolution and foo(s) are submitted f	or filing		
	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for	_		
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the f	ollowing:		
	Timothy A. Dove			
	(Name of	'Person)		<del>_</del>
	Dove Engineering and Consulting,	LC		
(Firm/Company)				
	6920 12th Avenue Northwest			
	(Addı	ress)		 전 12
	Bradenton, Florida 34209			2014 AFR 23 SEDRETARY SALL AHASS
	(City/State an	d Zip Code)		
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:			ाठ <del>जा</del> है
Tir	mothy A. Dove	941 at (	400-6044	유럽 규
	(Name of Person)		ode & Daytime Telephone N	
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:			
<b>√</b> \$25.	00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Dissolution (additional copy is encl	

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabil	ity company is					
	Dove Engineering and	Consulting, LC					
2.	The Articles of Organizatio	n were filed on November 3, 2006 and assigned					
3.	The delayed effective date t	he dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received.	for filing				
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (	that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuan copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	to section				
	Cease business activiti	es due to continued economic slow down and potential	<u> </u>				
	work availability.		四年至				
			<b>营州 53</b>				
5.	If there are no members, en activities and affairs:	ter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the con Timothy A. Dove	mpany's				
	6920 12th Avenue Northest						
	Bradenton, Florida 34209						
6. lis	Signature of an authorized ted above to wind up the cor	person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appoint appany's activities and affairs:	inted and				
	HTTINW_	Timothy A. Dove					
	Signature	Printed Name					
		EILING FEE. \$25.00					